
Fill in the gaps

Falling Into You by CÃ©line Dion

And in  (1)________  eyes

I see  (2)______________  of color

I see us

Inside of each other

I  (3)________  my unconscious merge with yours

And I hear a voice say

What's his is hers

I'm falling into you (falling  (4)________  you)

This dream could come true

And it feels so good (falling into you)

Falling  (5)________  you

I was afraid (I was afraid)

To let you in here

Now I have learned

Love can't be  (6)________  in fear

The  (7)__________   (8)__________  to  (9)____________ 

down

And I can't even

See the ground

I'm  (10)______________  into you (falling into you)

This  (11)__________  could  (12)________  true

And it  (13)__________  so good (falling into you)

Falling  (14)________  you

Falling like a leaf

Falling like a star

Finding a belief

Falling where you are

Catch me, don't let me drop

Love me, don't  (15)________  stop

So close  (16)________  eyes

And let me  (17)________  you

And  (18)__________  you sleep

I  (19)________  miss you

I'm falling  (20)________  you (falling into you)

This dream  (21)__________   (22)________  true

And it feels so good (falling into you)

Falling into you

Falling like a leaf

Falling  (23)________  a star

Finding a belief

Falling where you are

Falling  (24)________  you

Falling into you

Falling  (25)________  you
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Fill in the gaps

Answer
1. your

2. ribbons

3. feel

4. into

5. into

6. made

7. walls

8. begin

9. tumble

10. falling

11. dream

12. come

13. feels

14. into

15. ever

16. your

17. kiss

18. while

19. will

20. into

21. could

22. come

23. like

24. into

25. into
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